P9200000011

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Oity/Otate/2.lpr=110/1e #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
,
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300366904333

Corporation Name Cocument #	- \$ 1 \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	62	OFFICE USE ONLY	
(Corporation Name) (Corpo	CORPORATION NAME(S) & I	DOCUMENT NUM	BER(S) (if known):	
(Corporation Name) (Document #) (Document #) (Document #) (Corporation Name) (Document #) (Corporation Name) (Document #) (Corporation Name) (Corporation Nam	1	0		150 13
(Corporation Name) (Corpo	(Corporation Name)		(Document #)	
Corporation Name Continue Certified Copy Mail out Will wait Photocopy Certificate of Status NEW FILINGS AMENDMENTS Profit Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Limited Liability Change of Registered Agent Domestication Dissolution/Withdrawal Other REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Fictitious Name Limited Partnership Name Reservation Reinstatement Trademark Trademark Other Certified Copy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Dissolution/Withdrawa				The to
Corperation Name Cocument #)	. ,		(Document #)	
Mail out		<u> </u>	(Document #)	
NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation Name Reservation Name Reservation Name Reservation Annual Report First items of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other Examiner's Initials	Walk in Pick up time		Certified Co	ру
Profit NonProfit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation Name Reservation Profit Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Tradsmark Other Examirer's Initials	Mail out Will wait			Status
NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name Name Reservation Name Reservation Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other Examirer's Initials			ENTS	
Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Dissolution/Wit				
Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name United Partnership Reinstatement Tradsmark Other Other REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Tradsmark Other				- \
Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name United Partnership Reinstatement Tradsmark Other Other REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Tradsmark Other				PRO PARION
OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other Press REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other		-	orawai	1 7, 10, .
Annual Report Fictitious Name Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other	Other	INC. GET		٠
Annual Report Fictitious Name Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other	OTHER FILNGS	REGISTRATIO)N/	
Fictitious Name Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark 192 - 0 Other Examiner's Initials				
Name Reservation Reinstatement Trademark 192 - 0		Foreign		•
Trademark 192 - 0 11 Other Examiner's Initials	Name Reservation	 	hlp	
Other Examiner's Initials	L			
Examirer's Initials				f92-011
		Other	[ī	

OF

AMALGAMATED EXPORTERS, INC.

We, the undersigned, hereby associate ourselves together for the purpose of becoming a corporation under the laws of the State of Florida, by and under the provisions of the State of Florida providing for the formation, liabilities, rights, privileges and immunities of a corporation for profit.

ARTICLE I

.. :

The name of the corporation is AMALGAMATED EXPORTERS, INC.

ARTICLE II

The corporation may engage in any activity of business permitted under the laws of the United States and the State of Florida.

ARTICLE III

The maximum shares of stock, with one dollar (1.00) par value that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any time is Five Hundred (500) Shares.

ARTICLE IV

The amount of capital with which this Corporation will begin business will not be less than Five Hundred (\$500.00) Dollars.

ARTICLE . V

The Capital Stock of this Corporation shall be issued pursuant to a plan under Section 1244, Internal Revenue Code of 1954, as added by the Small Business Tax Provisions of 1958. All of the Stocks and securities in lieu of cash or at a just valuation to be determined by the Board of Directors of this Corporation.

ARTICLE VI

This Corporation shall have perpetual existence.

ARTICLE VII

The principal office of this Corporation shall be 615 N.E. 164th Street, North Miami Beach, Florida 33162.

ARTICLE VIII

The number of the Board of Directors of the Corporation shall not be less than one person. The names and post office addressess of the first Board of Directors, who, subject to the provisions of the Certificate of Incorporation, the By-laws and the acts of legislature, shall hold office for the first year of the Corporation's existence, or until their successors are elected and shall be duly qualified, are:

RUDOLPH NOEL KING PRESIDENT

CONRAD GREGORY KING SEC./TREAS.

615 N.E. 164th Street North Miami Beach, Fl. 33162

615 N.E. 164th Street North Miami Beach, Fl. 33162

ARTICLE IX

The names and post office addresses of each subscriber to the Certificate of Incorporation are as follows:

RUDOLPH NOEL KING PRESIDENT

615 N.E. 164th Street North Miami Beach, Fl. 33162

CONRAD GREGORY KING SEC./TREAS.

615 N.E. 164th Street North Miami Beach, Fl. 33162

ARTICLE X

Limitations of Corporate Stock:

No shareholder of this Corporation may sell or transfer stock in this Corporation except to another individual who is eligible to be a stockholder in the Corporation, and such sale or transfer may be made only after the same shall have been approved at a stockholders' meeting specifically called for that purpose by not less than a majority of the outstanding stock to be sold. The stockholders voting at such meeting shall have first option to purchase the shares from the selling shareholders; the shares of stock held by the shareholder proposing to sell or transfer his shares may not be voted or counted for any purpose at said meeting.

ARTICLE XI

The Corporation shall have the further right and power to, from time to time, determine whether and to what extent, at what time and places and under what conditions and regulations the accounting books of this Corporation, other than the stock book, or any of them, shall be open to the inspection of the stockholders, and no stockholders shall have any right of inspecting any account book or document of this Corporation, except as conferred by Statute, unless authorized by resolution of the stockholders of Board of Directors. The Corporation, in its By-laws, confers power upon its Board of Directors or Officers, in addition to the foregoing and in addition to the powers authorized and expressly conferred by statute. Both stockholders and Directors shall have the power, if the By-laws

ARTICLES XI (CONT)

so provide, to hold their respective meetings and to have one or more offices, within or without the State of Florida, and to keep the books of this Corporation subject to the provisions of the Statute outside the State of Florida at such places as may from time to time be designated by the Board of Directors.

The Corporation reserves the right to amend, alter, change or repeal any provisions contained in this Certificate of Incorporation in the manner now or hereafter prescribed by Statute, and all rights conferred upon the stockholders herein or granted subject to this reservation.

We, the undersigned, being each and all of the original subscribers to the capital stock hereinabove named for the purpose of forming a corporation for profit to do business both within and without the State of Florida, do hereby make, subscribe and acknowledge and file this Certificate hereby declaring and certifying that the facts herein stated are true, and do respectively agree to abide by the Articles as herein stated.

Subscribed at Miami Dade County, Florida, this 1904 day of Ulawy, 1992.

PH NOEL KING

CONRAD GREGORY KING

STATE OF FLORIDA

SS

COUNTY OF DADE

Before me, the undersigned authority, duly authorized to administer oaths and receive acknowledgements, personally appeared: RUDOLPH NOEL KING an i CONRAD GREGORY KING who after being duly sworn by me, depose and says that she signed the above and forgoing Certificate of Incorporation for the purpose therein set forth.

WITNESS my hand and official seal at Miami, Dade County, Florida this 1992.

Notary Public, State of Florida

Mt Large | NOTATE PURLIC STATE OF PLORIDA HY CONSISSION EAP. ACR. 29, 1994 BONGED HANG GENERAL INS. UND.

CERTIFICATE DESIGNATING REGISTERED AGENT

In pursuance of Chapter 48.091, Florida Statutes, the following is submitted in compliance with said Act:

That AMALGAMATED EXPORTERS, INC. desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida with its initial registered office, as indicated in the Certificate of Incorporation, at the City of Miami, County of Dade, State of Florida, has named RUDOLPH NOEL KING, located at 615 N.E. 164th Street, North Miami Beach, Florida 33162, County of Dade, as its agent to accept services of process within the State of Florida.

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT:

Having been named to accept service of process for the above stated Corporation at place designated in this Certificate, I hereby accept to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provisions of said Act relative to keeping open said office.

NOEL KING

File Now Filing Fee after May 1 is \$225,00 APPROVED AHD FILED 1993 93 MAY 21 AM 9: 01 DOCUMENT# P9200000011 (6): SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA * AMALGAMATED EXPORTERS, INC. 615 NE 164TH ST * NORTH WIAMI BEACH FL 33162-3623 HOW, FEE ANNUAL REPORT SOLIS - SI 18 TS CORPORATION SUPPLEMENTAL FEE

SIZE 30 MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO BEPARTMENT OF STATE.

6 15 N = 164 ST. 26

10/60/135 \$5.00 The second secon \$138.75 Superior Superior (10) Name and Address of New Projectored Agent KING RUDOL PH ter to write a contract of the 615 NE 164TH ST. NORTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33162 FL THE CONTROL OF THE KING F BIS WE 164TH ST, MORTH WIAMI SEACH FL AUDOL PH D/S/T KING C 615 ME 184TH ST. WORTH WIAMI BEACH FL The Sugar 1 4 5 745 350

	15 T 362	f+ c	GOLDENARINES	IT OF STATE	1	AN5"	
CORPORATION	8	• . • . • .	лыша реганизга Пулб ті		-} FLED		
ANNUAL REPORT		ij	Secretary of S		191, MAY -1 PH 2: 23		
1994		0	HASICH OF COFFE		1 24 MA	1-1 PM o	: 22
्रिक् व्हारक्षीकार			DOCUM	MENT #			
LIGAMATED EXPORTERS, INC.	÷				流流	ASSECTION	HE
		ļ	H350000	00011 (6)		ASSEE, FLOH	IDA
(1) 30 tot	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Process 15	Ke 4 Basers	·•	1		
NE IMATH ST.	. :	615 NE 184	174 ST.				
TTH MANNE BEACH FL 19102			ME BEACH FL 33162	!	1	ME HANNE	2 60304
<u> </u>		-			3. Cath hopperated of	OT WELL IN THE	S SPACE National Cast Hopport
tapes representant Postert	ا العاد معادية = "	ا سستانے ہو	Congression and an arrange	projection balling	3. Cata incorporated or (1 10/23/1992	1 -	15/21/1993
Cation in Explosion and incoment (5.11.1.) Address			Pace of Branes		4. JEJ NEDVERV	<u>_</u>	N4401C
	1	26			65-0386135	E	THE APPLICATION
Act. 1, 47-		 -	£1. ₹, GC.		S. Certicath of Street D S8.75		Francing Trust
- Comp		Cay S S	Large		7, Henovola Exempt box		\$5.00 May De
Seyn		26 CAY 3. S			Supplemental Fed		Added to Fees
		·		Car.try	B. 19 corps son land	Estate Committee	e lacionore G. 1930 DE
25		20)20		Frieda Statutes		
1. Name and Ad	eress of Current Re	egistered Ag	ent .	#1 Narre)	10. Hame and Address	or new Hagisteri	
IG RUDOLPH	N	٠			** CO 15: 11: 11	1 Art codes:	
5 NE 184TH ST.	Ē -			1 #21 SMM AVEN	es if O lie ion be mile	ANTIHALY!	
and the second second				1-1			
ATTH MAME BEACH FL 3314	12			43			
- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	E .			L.L			es 20 Gaze
HITH MAME BEACH PL 331H	स्टब्स्सरिए द्विती कर	1007.1933 o	Seetem 617 0507 nt to book with 5	83 SAy SAS FRID	Se Estados, de misso narra	Find companion side in companion's bot Pay do St. Harm	` L
HITH MANN BEACH FL 3314	स्टब्स्सरिए द्विती कर	מכייתו תמויו	y awan, aran asar asar y	83 84 City 2 Issa (17,1553, Fixed United Figures), Such of Ni cologazzo (1, Sectional Cologazzo (1, Sectional)	ia Elintos, de ribbo nara renou nas autoricol dy tr an 607 0000 er 617 0043 l	DATE	This statement and an exercise
HITH MANN BEACH FL 3314 Jen 19 mm per pourse of Significant for the state of the s	নিবেল ইটি নিবিট কর তের সকলের মানের সংগ্র গ'ল, শকুনের বর্ব মানুলন	1-1 am (17-32)	y awan, aran asar asar y	M CAY 2 East 617 (1959) Fibral 1976 of Forent Such of No cologative or, Sector 13.	ia Elintos, de ribbo nara renou nas autoricol dy tr an 607 0000 er 617 0043 l	7 -37 (25) -35, 7 (3.1, 22.	This statement and an exercise
HITH MANN BEACH PL 3314	ricker (Gr. Chill) av ma kand altre (m. Sand) der mysterd algen generally fact for generally knot (h.	1-1 am (17-32)	y awan, aran asar asar y	M CAY 2 Exist (17,150-), Florid 15th of Forent, Fuel of 15th of 15th of Forent, Fuel of 15th	ia Elintos, de ribbo nara renou nas autoricol dy tr an 607 0000 er 617 0043 l	DATE	This statement and an exercise
HITH MANN BEACH PL 331H	eccent PDF SIATE and the process of the agent ag	1-1 am (17-32)	y awan, aran asar asar y	B4 C4y 2 existiff (1909, Fixed use of Foreit, Fuel of his obligation of, Section 12. 13. 13.79.5	ia Elintos, de ribbo nara renou nas autoricol dy tr an 607 0000 er 617 0043 l	DATE	This statement and an exercise
HITH MAAN BEACH PL 331H Jeen to Principle of The State o	CONTROL SALE SALE SALE SALE SALE SALE SALE SAL	HECTO'S	y awan, aran asar asar y	M CAY 2 Exist (17,150-), Florid 15th of Forent, Fuel of 15th of 15th of Forent, Fuel of 15th	ia Elintos, de ribbo nara renou nas autoricol dy tr an 607 0000 er 617 0043 l	DATE	This statement and an exercise
HITH MANN BEACH PL 331H WE SO THE LET PLUE A 11 HE SOURCE A CHICKMAN OF SELECTION	eccent PDF SIATE and the process of the agent ag	HECTO'S	y awan, aran asar asar y	BA CAY 2 exit (17,1809, Fixed of the chip area of Section Found). Section of the chip area	ia Elintos, de ribbo nara renou nas autoricol dy tr an 607 0000 er 617 0043 l	DATE	This statement and an exercise
HITH MANN BEACH PL 3314 JET SO THE DESCRIPTION OF SET OF	CONTROL SALE SALE SALE SALE SALE SALE SALE SAL	HECTO'S	y awan, aran asar asar y	43	GELLAROS, DIV RIDAGO NUMA PEROD ALES BUTTANDOS DA VE LAN COT OBCO, AT 617 CERS 1 CHARACES 10	DATE	This statement and an exercise
HITH MAAN BEACH PL 331H WE TO THE LECTROPIC OF THE PROPERTY O	PLOOL PH ST. CONRAD ST.	N G	y awan, aran asar asar y	## CRY 2 and 617,1909, Fixed one of Femals, Suda of Femals, Su	GELLAROS, DIV RIDAGO NUMA PEROD ALES BUTTANDOS DA VE LAN COT OBCO, AT 617 CERS 1 CHARACES 10	DATE	This statement and an exercise
HITH MAAN BEACH PL 331H WE TO THE LECTROPIC OF THE PROPERTY O	CONRAD	N G	y awan, aran asar asar y	20 C4y 2 003 67 (1509, Fixed of Special Found) 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 1	GELLAROS, DIV RIDAGO NUMA PEROD ALES BUTTANDOS DA VE LAN COT OBCO, AT 617 CERS 1 CHARACES 10	DATE	mag min stanon and and of executives
HITH MAAN BEACH PL 331H WE TO THE LECTROPIC OF THE PROPERTY O	PLOOL PH ST. CONRAD ST.	N G	y awan, aran asar asar y	## CRY 2 and 617,1909, Fixed one of Femals, Suda of Femals, Su	GELLAROS, DIV RIDAGO NUMA PEROD ALES BUTTANDOS DA VE LAN COT OBCO, AT 617 CERS 1 CHARACES 10	DATE	mag min stanon and and of executives
DIP HORTH MANN BEACH PL 3314 A 2010 THE LOCALIDAD IS HE SATISTICAL CONTROL OF THE LOCALIDAD DIP HONG 615 NE 164TH NORTH MANN 125 NE 164TH NORTH MANN	PLOOL PH ST. CONRAD ST.	N G	y awan, aran asar asar y	20 CAy 2 CAY CAY 2 CAY CIT, 1859, Fixed title of Forests, Such of the obligation of, Section 52 132 133715 134714	CHANGES TO	DATE	mag min stanon and and of executives
HITH MAAN BEACH PL 331H WE TO THE LECTROPIC OF THE PROPERTY O	PLOOL PH ST. CONRAD ST.	N G	y awan, aran asar asar y	2 2004 (17,1509, Fend Use of Foreign Such Unit Coligations of Sends Foreign Such Unit Coligation of Sends 112, 11715 (17945 10,1797) (17945 10	CHANGES TO	DATE	mag min stanon and and of executives
DIP KING BIS NE 164TH MORTH MAME DIST. KING BIS NE 164TH MORTH MAME NORTH MAME NORTH MAME NORTH MAME NORTH MAME	PLOOL PH ST. CONRAD ST.	N G	y awan, aran asar asar y	## CRY 2 and 617 1959, Flored use of Feeren, Ruenus no cologations of, Senta 112. 1	CHANGES TO	DATE	mag min stanon and and of executives
HITH MANN BEACH PL 3314 WE WITH LED WORD DISC. WE SEE THE LED WORD DISC.	PLOOL PH ST. CONRAD ST.	N G	y awan, aran asar asar y	2 001 (17,150), Fixed use of Foreign Road on the Control Road on t	CHANGES TO	DATE	mag min stanon and and of executives
HITH MANN BEACH PL 3314 HER WITH LEDWING DE SERVICE S	PLOOL PH ST. CONRAD ST.	N G	y awan, aran asar asar y	20 CAy 2 COAY 2 COAY 2 COAY 2 COAY 3 COAY 4	CHANGES TO	DATE	mag min stanon and and of executives
DIP DIP ONE OF THE LEGITLE OF THE STATE OF	PLOOL PH ST. CONRAD ST.	N G	y awan, aran asar asar y	2 001 (17,150), Fixed use of Foreign Road on the Control Road on t	CHANGES TO	DATE	The primary and well and the primary and the p
HITH MANN BEACH PL 3314 HER WITH LEDWING DE SERVICE S	PLOOL PH ST. CONRAD ST.	N G	y awan, aran asar asar y	2 2004 (17,1509, Feed use of Founds, Sugar of the Color Sugar of the C	CHANGES TO	DATECYPICU'S AND D	The state service of the state
DIP DIP NORTH MAME BEACH PL 3314 DIP NING STATE BE BETH NORTH MAME DIST NORTH MAME DIP NORTH MAME NORTH MAME	PLOOL PH ST. CONRAD ST.	N G	y awan, aran asar asar y	2 2004 (617,1959, Field Utt of Feedul, Such of Stand Utt of S	CHANGES TO RESIDENCE OF STATE OF THE STATE O	DATE	The state service of the state
HITH MANN BEACH FL 3314 JET SO THE LECTROLISE SISTEMATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	PLOOL PH ST. CONRAD ST.	N G	y awan, aran asar asar y	## C## C## C## C## C## C## C## C## C##	CHANGES TO RESIDENCE OF STATE OF THE STATE O	DATE	The state service of the state
CONTROL DE CONTROL DE SANTE DE CONTROL DE CO	PLOOL PH ST. CONRAD ST.	N G	y awan, aran asar asar y	## CAP	CHANCES TO	DATECYPICU'S AND D	The state service of the state
RITH MANU BEACH FL 3314 A 2017 THE LEGISLES OF THE STATE	PLOOL PH ST. CONRAD ST.	N G	y awan, aran asar asar y	2 2004 (077,1509, Fined one of Femals, Supply One of Service (1780) (180	CHANGES TO	DATECYPICU'S AND D	The state service of the state
CONTROL DE CONTROL DE SANTE DE CONTROL DE CO	PLOOL PH ST. CONRAD ST.	N G	y awan, aran asar asar y	## CAP	CHANGES TO	DATECYPICU'S AND D	The state service of the state

SIGNATURE: 1 (PUDLEU KIL) PRESILENT 1/36/84 (315) 9115 3365

	1995	, ···	eyet siaya mitangang mayasa	A STATE OF THE STA	g Militaria. Ne marka
pocui	MENT # P9200	0000011 (6)	المانيات حادثتك المانيات		
t com	1, 21.4			3 23	• • • •
POWALGA	amated exporters, inc	•		41.000	
.5.6	VIDS CASAS	Marig Savies			og 1 49005
€15 NE 164TH	I ST BEACH EL 30162	E15 HE 1841H ST. NORTH BEAGH FL	20162	44442	(5.70A) Asses (125.10
	DO-OTTE WITE			State State Control & Control Control & Contro	
1 2 0 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	and the state of t	, Za. Maing Andrew	· 	10/23/1982	05/01/1994 (Arenet
	5.10 154 Cr.	126 /46/3 5 W	1.154CT.	65-0366135	14:419
22 1/070	KIN PORC	I VICTURIA!	PARC	5. Cettine of States Cettles	Fox Raggees
15 Min	MI FLORIDA	28 Minner F	LERIDA	B. Electric Community in the my Trust ford Community	\$5.00 this is a second of the
33/	- Carana	33/96	30 (15.1)	B. Ters comparation documents of the Province State of the Political Province State of the Political Polit	Citation in the St. 1895.5
	9. Name and Address of Curr		(4) 2/270	10. Name and Address of New R	egistered Apent
	DOLPH N			these of the Blackweeping is the on a great	<u> </u>
	164TH ST. Xiami Beach Fl 33162		146	13 3.10. 15414	
•			A1: 22 /	TORIA PARC_	E1 (85) 15 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12
11 7. 7	Company of the Company of the	Di Anna (A) 1 (1886) regula Sannak (A) 1 Salah Mempili Arab Jahrengo	s months of representation of a	AN AND TO BE AND THE TOTAL TO BE AND THE BEAR THE	
•	Tour so	W. N. KING		The transferred is president discours that is an	10 100
رون مسرم ۱۱۰ م	CACADO	Signature Control of the Control of	-113.	ADDITIONS CHANGES FOR THE	.3/.4/ 70 NOT WITH THE TOTAL
، ک	OP	SOLUTIONS	1164	PRESIDENT	15.55
	· King, pudolph n · 615 ne 164th st.		12588 135987460575	RUDOLPH N.KING 4613 SZU 154 CT -	- L'INTERIA MARC
	NORTH MEANT BEACH FL 33	162	1100 2 a Z	WARM FREEIDH - 3	73196
	KING, CONRAD G			SECRETARY MEGHSIN	CENT ST. F. III
	¦ 615 ME 184TH ST.	164	रमणक्षमभणन्यः ⊿	4613 5 4 15405-1	Letter and Poster
	* NORTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33	102	- 1 2000 Super 12		
	NORTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33		111,00	Tintell - FL 33/	
	NORTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33				26
 1	NORTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33		23.40F		26
 		100	12 7 W. 12 7 W		26
6		1962	12 5 100 12 5 100 1 K + 100 5 12 5 100 1 K + 100 5 12 5 100 1 12 5 100 1 13 5 100 1 5 1 5 1 14 100 1 20 5		Deve 1
6 (2) 2 (2) 2 (2) 2 (2)		100	15 Gesteration 15 August 12 August		26
6 (2) 2 (2) 6 (2) 2 (2)		1962	12 102 12 100 E. 102 E. 1		Deve 1
		1962	12 Table 12 Table 12 Table 13 Table 14 Table 14 Table 14 Table 15	11.4011 - FL 331	Deve 1
		100	17 100 17 100 17 100 K K K K 18 100 K K 17 100 K K 17 100 K 17 100 K 18 100	EPS	University
. 20 . 			17 102 17 103 17 103 (17 17 17 17 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	#B 5-1-95	
. 20 . 			17 102 17 103 17 103 (17 17 17 17 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	EPS	
. 20 . 			17 102 17 103 17 103 (17 17 17 17 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	#B 5-1-95	